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FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
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TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

Iv.#
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) I-171: Y &

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

~N )
APPLICANT IN VIETHAM ___ HUYNH M B it hn
Last , Middle First
N L/ i —_
Current Address: E & 3  Cu KC/x EO\CC how - P 25. & 0. TP HOM
Date of Birth: 1] 36 Place of Birth: YK _ Lovys /O
7 v a’

Previous Occupation (before 1975) I - (o -

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: Frmj%m {3 To Aw . 'R.EH

K
Years: i 0 Months: Days:

.N J— U - —_

m ! . A -_ - A

SPONSOR'S NAME: DANG T NEAN

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUATINTAKCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.
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PA.
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DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)
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. EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
DEFENSE ATTACHE OFFILE
FPO San Franclsco %0620

AQSOP-OT
LETTER ORDERS
NUMBER  6-67

Lodune 197

SUBJECT: Invitational Travel Order Army VS- 001-74 (1) (Service)b

Grade; Name; Svc No; Branch; (US Equ.,’ Grade); Score and Date of ECL
1C: W Trung Ta Huynh Minh MAN 46/103,031 ORL."..TC) (OIC) 89/21 Apr 73

Trung Ta Do Trong KHOI 52/301.910 SF (LTC) 88/21 Apr 73

Trung Ta Nguyen Van KHA 52/305.686 INF (LTC) 85/21 Apr 73

Trung Ta Quoc TUAN 48/300.366 FIN LTC) 84/21 Apr 73

» . L4 . L] L[ . L) L » . NO OTHER S . . . . . . L] L L] . . . . .
- [N
7109A N1G Vw33 B171768 1-250-C2
N1D W34 B149544 8A-F6 18p
WCN (GEN) (RCN) (ITEM NO.) (CRS NO.) (QS)

1. The Individuals listed above, members of the Army of the Republic of Vietram
(ARWN),”aTe authurized and invited to prcceed on or sbout 17 June 1973 _from their
present stations to the ccrtinental United States arriving at Travis AFB, CA., or

San Franclsco Internationcl Alrport as appllicable, for the purpose of attendlng
courses Indlcated below:

a. Course, School, and Location (in order of attendance): (1) Command and

Genexal Staff Officer Course, U.S. Army Command and Ceneral Staff College, Ft
Leavenworth, Kansas; (2) Senior Officer Preventive Maintenance, U.S. Army Armor
School, Fort Knox, Kentucky.

»

b. Reporting dates: (1) 19 Jun 73  (2) 9 Jun 74
c. Ending dates: (1) 7 Jun 74 (2) 14 Yan 74

2. |If travel is performed on MAC alrcraft, the individuals named herein will report
voon arrival in the Urited States tq Passenger Lliaison Office, Allied Liaison

.ection (Rm 42 Main Terminal Building), Travis AFB, CA., who Wi issue a transporta-
tion request for travel to Fort Leavenworth, Kansaq :

3. Upon completion of training, the named individuals are authorized 15 days leave
in CONU> under the provisions of para 2-23a(l), AR 550-50. Updn completion of
training/leave they will return to Travis AFB, CA., for transport to proper station

in Vietnam. Commercial transportzcicn authorized when military trarsportation
i5 not available..

L, US Security requirements have been comp.ied +ith

1) - :
5. Individuals named herein are authorized to ‘transport 66 1bs of personal gage
and 34 1bs of excess baggage fur a total of 100 Ws gross welight of personal Baggage



3t MAP ?xpense to the United S.ates and return, iAW AR 550-50. Baggage will accompany
the trainee. Pctainable instructional material will be shipped in accordance with
nara. é-?B, AR 550-50, chargeable tn» the fund citation in para. 7 this order.

6. _No training other than that specified in para. | above will be conducted on the

§a=|s of these orders. The Government of the Republic of Vietnam has authorized the
tndividuals to partlicipate in flights in military aircraft during tralning. Travel

by military alrcraft on a space available basls is not authorized.

7. Llving allowance authorlized while in the United States wil) be I|AW para. 6-27,

AR 550-50. The finance officer effecting disbursement of funds will forward one copy
of the executed voucher to the DAO Comptroller, ATTN: AO0SSS-CU, FPO San Francisco
%6620. Travel and living allowance expenses authorized are chargeable to: TRAVFI
7132320 80-5010 P818097.12000.2190 S94627 (W13YDOO43799FR) CIC 2032020 080 94627, PFPOIT’

2132020 80-5010 P818097.12000.2100 S94627 (W13YDON43700FR). Beginnine 1 July 1973 are
chargeable to: TRAVEL 2142020 80-5010 P818097.12000.2190 594627 (WL14YDOO43TFR) CIC 20420
20 080 94627. PERDIEM 2142020 80-5010 P818097.12000.2100 S94627 (W14YDOO43700FR).

8. Upon return to the Republic of Vietnam, namc< 'rdividuals will report to US
Offshore Tralnlng~Representative (JGS Compound, Bldg K490) NLT 1200 hours of the
day following the date of return and then to the Offshore Training Branch, CTC/JGS.

3. Special instruction,sheet will be compiied .iith as attached.
10. Authority: DA Air Mail Message 091225Z May 73.

FOR THE DATT:

sy

WILLIAY E. FISHER
LTC, USAF
Chief, Trainint “anapenent Section

DISTRIBUTION:

HQDA [DAMO-1AM) Wash D.C. 20310

DIA, ATTN: 0Sh, DA, Wash D.C. 203C!

CG, US Army Intelllgence Comd. ATTN: 1COS, Ft. Holabird, MD 21219
€G, Sixth US Army, Presidio of San Francisco, San Franclsco, QA 94129
Embassy of the Republic of Vietnam, ATTN: RWNAF Attache, 2251 R Street N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20008 .

O, 60th Aerial Port Sqdn. ATTN: TPAX-FSLO, Travis AFB, CA 94535
Passenger Lialson Office, P.0. Box 1446, Travis AF3, CA 94535
CINCPAC, ATTN: JB85, Box 15, FPO SF 26610

CINCUSARPAC, ATTN: GPOP-PL, AP" 96558

DAO Compt., ATIN: A0SCO-B

DAO, AQSOP-OT

RWAF CTC

RWAF AG/JGS, ATTN: Asgmt Sec

2 CINCUSARPAC, ATTN: GPFM-AC, APO 96558

50 Ea Indiv - c
| GG, First US Army, Fort George G. Meade, MD 20758

1 CG Fifth US Army, Fort Sam Houston, Texas 78234
10 Comdt, US Army Armor School, Fort Knox, KY 40121
10 Com? US Army Command & General It% College, |
2 DAN /AOSSD-AD A

&
- -

AN ot ot o

NN BN =\

't Leavenwerth, Kansas 66027
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GIRDINS TU NHAN CHIPIH TR 1 VIETNAM R0 BOVSH3S ARLINCTON, VA 222004 3
INTAKE FORM

~ A

NAME: HUYNH MiNH MAN
DATE PLACT OF BIRTH _Doc 24 1426 . LONEL AN VIET N AW
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MARITAL STATUS: MARRIED
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NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS McIMPAMYLNE 1D
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Ol GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) I-171 : Yes, No

EXIT VISA: Yes No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM A,/ A/2/ LIRS Jo//‘;_’»zu/
Last Middle First

Current Address _RA & lvn Auciotas . PN 3/O  Fbbiatndl &',
Date of Birth SR Place of Birth 00 Ao téjf
/ L
, 1/
Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) L, Coloned o ARLN
(Rank & Position) —
. B ./0
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From /75— é%;)f“ To A@ﬁ -{%!744

FAMINLIES OF VIETNAMISE

SPONSOR'S NAME: POLITICAL PRISONERS AS30C.
X 5413

ARLINGTON. VA 222150635

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

DN mksaéku/ 77/ /e

S

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.

Date Prepared:
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : -~
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES] DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
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DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1if different from above)

€. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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HH ,fu . EMBASSY OF THE o
: © -UNITED STATES OF AMERICA R
* {DEFENSE ATTACHE OFFI(E “
FPO San Franclsco 90620 -
AOSOP-0T - S P
LETTER ORDERS | o e e une 1973
NUHBER 6 67 “ N o -,. . '4-.;"(:_«, . :’I‘! '.’.‘.,;'_1'. B
L w <8 '~..~-'_ / ;
SUBJECT: lnvutatlona] Trave] Order Army VS 001 74 (1) (Service)
' <. N . , o -
Grade; Name: Svc No: Branch; (1S Equ;l Grade) SCOre and Date‘of ECL
TO: Trung Ta Huynh Mich MAN 46/103,031 ORL~c. TC) (0I€) 89/21 Apr 73

. Trung Ta Do Trong KHOI 52/301.910 SF <(LTC) 88/21 Apr 73 -
' Trung Ta Nguyen Van KHA 52/303.686 INF (LTC) 85/21 Apr 3
rung Ta Quoc TUAN 48/300,366 7IN . _LTC) 84/21 Apr 13-
e e W NOOTHEIS o v v v v W7e v w v b'era o o 4 s

- B - :
. PR S / R
71094 N1G VW33 B171768 . 1-250-€2 ¢
098 N1D W34 B149544 i 8A-F6 18P
'(u?:w (GEN) (RCN) - IITEM NO.) (cas NO.) - * (Q3)
1. The Irdlviduals listad above. ~bers of the Army of the ReDubllc of Vietram

{ARVN}, are suthorlzed and Iavited t3 picceed on or .about 17 Jure 1973 from their
present stations to the cc‘t!nental Lnited States arr|V|ng at “Travis AFB CA., or
San Francisco Internationcl Aarport as appllcable, for the purpose of attendlng
courses Indicated below: . _f o . }
a. Course, School, and Location’ (in order of attendance) (1) Command and
General Staff Officer Course, U.S. Army Command and General Staff College, Ft
Leavenworth, Kansas; (2) Senior Officar Preventive Maintenance,'U.S. Army Armor

School Fort Knox Kentucky. N , - i
(2) 9 Jun 7:. . :

i WP

b. Reportlng datel (1) 19 Jun 73
. L -
Endlng date" R ¢ ) I Jun 74 s (2) 14 Jun 7&
2. If travel is performed on MAC alrcraft, the lndlvlduals named hereln w:ll report
voon arrival in the Urited States to Passenger Llaison Office, Allled Lialson

.ection (Rm 42 Mair Termina) Buu]dlng) Travis AFB, CA., who wl“ lssue a transporta-
tion request for travel to Fort Leavenwo*:h,~Kansas. ' oo

3. Upon compPetlon of tralnlng, the named individuals are authorlzed 15 days leave
in CONU5 under the provisions of para 2-23a(l), AR 550-50. Upcn completion of
training/leave they will return to Traevis AFB, CA., for transport to proper station
in Vietnam. Commercial transportzcicn authori:ed when military transportation

Is not available.

L. Us Security requirements have besn COhyuI“d wuth
; L
5. Individuals named herein are authorized to transport 66 1bs of personal baggage

and 34 1bs of excess‘baogcge for a total of 100 ths gross- weight of personal baggage
. ) .



N e e —————— . .

at MAP expense to the United S.ates and feturn, |AW AR 550-50. Baggage will accompany
the trainee. PRctainable instructional material wlll be shipped in accordance with
mara. 6-23, AR 550-50, chargeab]e ta the “fund cltation in para. 7 this order.

€. No training other than that specifled In para. 1 above will be conducted on the
basis of these orders. The Government of the Republic of Vietnam has authorized the

‘individuals to participate in flights In military aircraft during training. Travel

by military alrcraft on a space avallable basis is not authorized.

7. Living allowance authorized while in the United States will be |AW para. 6-27,
550-50. The finance officer effecting disbursement of funds will forward one copy
of the executed voucher fo the DAO Comptroller, ATTN: A0SSS-CU, FPO San Francisco
®5620. Travel and living allowance expenses authorized are chargeable to: TRAVElL
7132520 80-5010 P818697.12000,2190 $94627 (W13YDO043799FR) CIC 2032020 080 94627. PFPOIT

2132620 80-5010 P818097.12000.2100 594627 (W!3YDO043700FR). Beginning 1 July 1973 are
chazgeable to: TRAVEL 2142020 80-5010 P818097.12000.2190 894627 (W14YNDO0O43TFR) . CIC 20420
20 080 394627, PERDIEM 2142020 80-5010 P818097 12000.2100 $94627 (W14YDOO43700FR).

bR, Upcn return to the Republic of Vletnam, named irdividuals will report to US

SO . R I . e Vs GOV ST SRS NS

Offshore Training~Representative (JGS Compound, Bldg K490) NLT 1200 hours of the
‘ay following the date of return and then to the Offshore Training Branch, CTC/JGS.

9. Special |nstruct|on:sheet will be complled with as uttached

10. Authority: DA Atr’ Hail Message 0912252‘lay 73 | ,»éé};;:

».

FOR THE DATT: - .

. .-

: wmé”%

kTLLIN{ E. FISYFER
L1C, USAF
Clief T.huninn Wanaweﬁent Section

Lo . ' “

STRIBUTION: B

nQJATDAMo {Ar) Wash D.C. 20310 _

GIA, ATTN: 0S4, DA, Wash D.C. 203CI] .. :
{5, US Army lntelllgence .Comd. ATTN: 1CDS, Ft. Holabird, MD 21219’
CG, Sixth US Army, Presidio of San Francisco, San Francicco, @A 94129
Embassy of the Republic of Vietnam, ATTM: RWNAF Artache, 2251 R Street N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20008, . |, , . '

(0, 60th Aerfal Port Sqdn._AT"’N TFAX-FSLO Travis AFB, CA 94535
.,ssenger Liaison Office, P.0. Box 1kh6, T-avis AFS, CA 94535
CiNCPAC, ATTN: J85, 2ox .15, FPO ST 3¢ 610 '
CINCUSARPAC, ATTN: GPOP-PL, APS 96558

0A0 Compt., ATIN: A0QSCO-B

DAO, AUSCP-OT .

RVHAF CTC

RWAF AG/JGS, ATTN: A:gmt Sec

CINCUSARPAC, ATTN: GPFM-AC, AFO 9c553

50 Fa Indiv -
I CG, First US Army, Fort George G. We=ce M 20755

1 CG F;fsh US Army, Fort Sam Houston, Texas 78234
10 Condt, US Army Armor School, Fort Kney, KV 40121 . 023
Y ('Omd;!Eh US Army Command & General traft Coilege, Ft Leavevwrrth Kansas 66027.
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ASSOCIATION OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISOMER'S FAMiLY °?f o

Vietnamese Political /Prisoner's Data W*H;-;J

(Out of camp) b

Full mame of Informatiom provider:

DANG, NGAN THI

Naturalizatian certificate no., 11032051- San fFrancisco 7-24-79
Present address; 1598 Daytom Ave. San Leandro, Ca.94579
Phone: (415) 352-7183

Relationship: Wife's Causin

Full name of Ex-political prisoner: HUYNH, NMAN MINH
Date and Place of birth: 12-21-1926 at Tanm An
Position/Rank/Serial no. before April 1975:
Ligutemant-Colonel - Serial no. 46A103031

Last position/Unit of Service:

I.G team chief/Directorate of IG-JGS

. Bonth-Date-year arrested: Jume 15 1975

Month-date-year out of camp: August 18 1984

Present mailing address of Ex-political prisoner in Vietnam:
RRE8 Cu Xa Bac Hai - Phuong 25 - Quam 10

Thanh Pho HO CHI MINH, VIETNAM

List full name, DOB/POB of Ex-political Prisoner immediate family:
Wife: HOANG, CHAU LIEN, 1932 Caa Bang

Daughter: HUYNH, DUNG MY, 1963 Saigon

Sam: HUYNH, TRIET MINH 1965 Saigon

Hawve you submitted the application for family reunmification?
I you have:

USCC Reference no. 75619 - Nov.6 1984
Eomment/Recommendation.

Signature of Information Prowider,

/h

L)Z

DANG, NGAN THI .

NOL/
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